Bell System Handbooks

Goal: Produce a comprehensive list of all issues of Bell System Handbook documents
(Please send additions or corrections to repository@telephonecollectors.info )

Station Service Manuals

Mo/Yr 1970 Jul-71 Oct-72
Issue V1/V2 (1) 2 3
SA - V1 Jan - -
SB - V2 June X X

Station Specialties Service Manuals

Mo/Yr Jun-71 Nov-72
Issue V1/V2 1 2
SC - V1 - --
SD- V2 X X

Coin Service Manual
Mo/Yr

Issue V1/V2

CA- V1

CB-V2

Interconnection Service Manual

Mo/Yr Apr-73
Issue V1/V2 1/?
IA - V1

IB - V2

Key Systems Service Manuals

Mo/Yr Aug-70  Feb-72
Issue V1/V2/V3 (1/1) (2/2)
KA - V1 - -
KB - V2 - 1Ax - -
KC - V3 - ComKey X X

Dial PBX Service Manual
Mo/Yr

Issue

PA

Jul-75
?/3

Sep-73
3/3

Jan-74

?-74

-2
-2

Aug-75
4
325-066
X

Oct-75

Jul-77
4/4
325-006
325-006

Nov-75
4/4
325-073

325-080

Index - Station, Key, PBX, and Private Service Systems

Mo/Yr
Issue

Registration Service Manual
Mo/Yr
Issue
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Sep-75

Jun-75
5/3
325-053
325-054

Sep-77
51
325-052
325-052

Dec-78

Oct-78
5/5
325-073
325-079
325-080

Sep-75
5
325-093

Jun-79

325-020

Aug-77
6/4
325-050
325-051

Oct-80
6/2
325-094
325-094

Jul-80

Jul-80
6/6/6
325-082
325-083
325-084

Dec-78
6
325-093

Apr-80
2
325-088

Sep-78
7/5
325-050
325-051

Oct-82
7/3
325-016
325-016

Nov-82
71717
325-010
325-011
325-012

Mar-82
2
325-017
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Aug-80 Nov-82
8/6 97
325-048 325-048
325-049 325-049
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Public Services Crafts Manual
Mo/Yr Oct-75 Dec-78
Issue

Public Services Station Manual
Mo/Yr

Issue

V1

V2

7A _Communication System BSP 518-450-100
Mo/Yr Sep-73

4A Communication System (ComKey 416) Installation and Test BSP 518-450-106

Jul-80
3
325-757

Jul-80
7
325-759

Mo/Yr Dec-77

16A Communication System (Horizon VS)
Mo/Yr

21A Communication System (ComKey 2152)
Mo/Yr

50B Customer Premises System
Mo/Yr
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Aug-81
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